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Durability Outstanding  accuracy

High  price–performance  ratio Stable  Structure 

Product  features

Low  energy  consumption

Convenience

Easy-to-read backlit displays

The indicator has four keys for easy operation

Overload protection

Filter is used to compensate for vibration and 

improves the measurement accuracy 

High accuracy, with maximum error: 0.05%

Dustproof and waterproof

     Protection degree of  gage outfit: IP53 

     Protection degree of sensor:IP67

An iron cover added to the indicator to protect 

it from shock

Compact indicator saves space, economic for 

transportation

Powered by 2×900mAh button cells 

Battery life: 300 operating hours (backlight off)

The truck is designed with high-strength steel 

construction for durability

Durable powder coat finish

Heavy-duty industrial grade products with 

entry-level cost

Improve efficiency and simplify logistic 

processes 

Save time and space
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Basic information

Model

Rated capacity

Load center

Service weight

size

Wheel material

Maximum error

Maximum fork height 

Minimum fork height

Steering wheel

Single�Load-bearing wheel

Overall fork width

Fork length

Length of the truck

Minimum turning radius

Type of battery

Battery capacity

E20V

4400

23.6

286

PU/NYLON

0.05

7.5

3

Φ7.1×2

Φ2.9×3.7

27

48

65

54.9

Button Cell 

2×900

* The manufacturer has the right to change the design and specification of products. The improvement of technical parameter or configuration will be amended at any time without prior notice.*
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