

Eoslift Automation Technology Corp.

No.99, Yanjia Road, Yuantong Town, Haiyan, Zhejiang Province, China 314317 Tel: +86 573 8622 9999 Fax: +86 573 8622 2900 info@eoslift.com **Eoslift USA Corporation**

Tel: +1-888-264-5008

Fax: +1-781-780-5915

sales@eoslift.us

www.eoslift.us

1590 S.Milliken Avenue, Unit H, Ontario, California 91761

www.eoslift.com

Hotline: 400-626-9090

Scale Pallet Truck

Eoslift

Eoslift Automation Technology Corp.

E20V





Product features













High price-performance ratio

- Heavy-duty industrial grade products with entry-level cost
- Improve efficiency and simplify logistic processes
- Save time and space

Stable Structure

- The truck is designed with high-strength steel construction for durability
- Durable powder coat finish

Low energy consumption

- Powered by 2×900mAh button cells
- Battery life: 300 operating hours (backlight off)

Durability

- Dustproof and waterproof Protection degree of gage outfit: IP53 Protection degree of sensor:IP67
- An iron cover added to the indicator to protect it from shock
- Compact indicator saves space, economic for transportation

Outstanding accuracy

- Filter is used to compensate for vibration and improves the measurement accuracy
- High accuracy, with maximum error: 0.05%

Convenience

- Easy-to-read backlit displays
- The indicator has four keys for easy operation
- Overload protection

Basic information		
Model		E20V
Rated capacity	lb.	4400
Load center	in.	23.6
Service weight	lb.	286

size		
Wheel material		PU/NYLON
Maximum error	%	0.05
Maximum fork height	H in.	7.5
Minimum fork height	H1 in.	3
Steering wheel	in.	Φ7.1×2
Single Load-bearing wheel	in.	Ф2.9×3.7
Overall fork width	B in.	27
Fork length	L in.	48
Length of the truck	L1 in.	65
Minimum turning radius	R in.	54.9
Type of battery		Button Cell
Battery capacity	mAh	2×900

